

## **Research and Development Solutions**

Research, Monitoring & Evaluation, And Advocacy for Public Health

## Research and Development Solutions Institutional Review Board IRB Confirmation Form

Please complete this form and email it to <a href="IRB@resdev.org">IRB@resdev.org</a> For any clarifications regarding the form please feel free to contact on 051-8436877-8.

Invoice for a requested IRB is generated once we receive the complete IRB confirmation form with all the required information.

The IRB process will commence after receiving proof of payment and once all the required documentation is complete.

complete.	
Principal Investigator	
Name of Organization	
NTN Number	
Study Contact	
Project Title	
Review Timeline	Expedited Review (PKR 90,000 + GST)  Applicant may expect response within 10 working days of submission of complete application and required documents.  Standard Poving (PKR 50,000 + GST)
	Standard Review (PKR 60,000 + GST)  IRB panel convenes on the last week of every other month; starting from January 2021. (Please submit your application 15 working days prior to IRB convening date)
	By Cross Cheque Title: Research and Development Solutions (Pvt) Ltd Deliver the cheque to Roshan Aaj Center, I-9/4 (Asad Market), Islamabad, Pakistan
Mode of payment	By Online Bank Transfer  Bank Name: Standard chartered bank F-11 Branch Islamabad  Title: Research and Development Solutions Pvt Ltd Account No: 011 456498-01  SWIFT code: SCBLPKKX IBAN Number: PK80 SCBL 0000 00 11 4564 9801  Please email online deposit confirmation at irb@resdev.org
Authorized Signature	

Roshan Aaj Center, I-9/4 (Asad Market), Islamabad, Pakistan 44000. Phone: + 92 51 8436877-78 Website: www.resdev.org Email: info@resdev.org



## **Research and Development Solutions**

Research, Monitoring & Evaluation, And Advocacy for Public Health

Roshan Aaj Center, I-9/4 (Asad Market), Islamabad, Pakistan 44000. Phone: + 92 51 8436877-78 Website: www.resdev.org Email: info@resdev.org